Page 1/4
CDHF2  •  Rev. 2024-11-19
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship
LED

300
400
ORDERING GUIDE
Order code Model number Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color
temps.
(K)¹
Lumen
output
(LM)2, 3
Efficacy
(LM/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Tested
hours
LM-80
(hrs)4
Beam
angle
(°)
B.U.G
rating
LED
currnet
(MA)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
70278 CDHF2-S2-W3-W-40-GY 60 120-277 4 000 9 724 157 70+ 60 000 10 000 110 B3-U2-G1 662 Grey ≥0.9 ≤20
70279 CDHF2-S3-W3-W-40-GY 100 120-277 4 000 16 879 164 70+ 60 000 10 000 110 B3-U2-G1 810 Grey ≥0.9 ≤20
1 �Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Page 3/4
CDHF2  •  Rev. 2024-11-19
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CDHF2
Slipfitter
Order code Type
70341 Yoke mount for 30 and 60 W models (for wall/ground applications)
70342 Yoke mount for 100 and 150 W models (for wall/ground applications)
70343 Yoke mount for 200 and 240 W models (for wall/ground applications)
70344 Yoke mount for 300 and 400 W models (for wall/ground applications)
70345 Yoke mount for 200 and 240 W models (for ceiling applications)
70346 Yoke mount for 300 and 400 W models (for ceiling applications)
70347 Glareshield for 30 and 60 W models
70348 Glareshield for 100 and 150 W models
70349 Glareshield for 200 and 240 W models
70350 Glareshield for 300 and 400 W models
70351 Wireguard for 30 and 60 W models
70352 Wireguard for 100 and 150 W models
70353 Wireguard for 200 and 240 W models
70354 Wireguard for 300 and 400 W models
70355 Pole mounting for 30 and 60 W models
70356 Pole mounting for 100 and 150 W models
70357 Pole mounting for 200 and 240 W models
70358 Pole mounting for 300 and 400 W models
70359 Slipfitter
70360 Adjustable arm for square/round pole
70361 Slipfitter with wall/pole adapter
70362 Side surface mount
70363 Chain mount